Physical Dimensions
Project Name:
Notes:
Catalog Number:
Fixture schedule:E2 Lighting International Inc.
Phone: 213-270-1938 Fax: 213-477-2257 Web: www.e2lightingusa.com E-mail: sales@e2lightingusa.com
Features
1. High brightness SMD 135lmw
2. Isolated constant current led driver,
     the l ight work stably
3. Wattage  selectable
4. Input Voltage: AC 120-277V/ 50-60Hz
5. 0 - 10V Dimmable
6. Housing color: Brown
7. Certificates: DLC(5.1) Premium  UL/cUL
8. 5 years warranty
Product Description
Wall pack light is a modern design light which
combined tradition and fashion style. Two parts
cast aluminum alloy housing with powder coat
paint finish and a tempered glass lens,.Fast
heat dissipation and easy disassembly and
assembly.
LED Full Cutoff Wall Pack Light
E2-WPF-WP09-50/60/70/80W-30/40/50K
50W-80W
360.4mm [14.2" ]
2
3
5
.5
m
m
 [
9
.3
"
]
189mm [7.44" ]
14" installation base
Dark Sky Compliant
Plug-in Zhaga Photocell Sensor DIP Switch of 4 Watts Selectable function
Addition Accessories
 5
I P65
 5
I P 6 5
Photocell
Specifications
Phone: 213-270-1938 Fax: 213-477-2257 Web: www.e2lightingusa.com E-mail: sales@e2lightingusa.com
E2 Lighting International Inc.
Product No. E2-WPF-WP09-50/60/70/80W-30/40/50K
Wattage 50W - 60W - 70W -80W tunable
Lumens 11200LM
Efficacy 140LM/W(±10%)
Input voltage 120-277VAC
CCT 3000K - 4000K -5000K tunable
THD < 20%
LED Type 3030
Lens PC
IP Rating IP 65
Power Factor ≥0.90
Frequency 50/60Hz
Housing IK 08  High-duty Die-cast Aluminum
Operating Temperature -22°F to 113°F ( -30°C to  +45°C)
Finish   Bronze
Additional function 0-10V Dimmable, Photocell, 4 Watts Selectable
 Life Time  L70 @ 54,000Hrs
Warranty 5 Years
Certificates  UL/cUL , DLC 5.1 Premium
Photometrics
0
ROAD SURFACE ISOCANDELA DIAGRAM
-90
3.75MH
2.25MH
6MH
1MH 1MH 1.75MH 2.75MH
Short
Medium
Long
TypeⅠ TypeⅡ TypeⅢ
Pavement Road
70% 50% 20% 5% 2.5%
Type�IV
V.Short
INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
IN C PLANS
-120
-150
-/+180
150
120
90
60
30-30
-60
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):356.4 DEG
0
110
220
330
440
550
UNIT: cd
CO/180,356.6
CO90/270,356.6
1MH
DC Zhaga Photocell Sensor
Same footprint as HID glass wall packs
‒ covers stains
AC Photocell Sensor
Removable hinged door for
easy installation
 25% 50% 75% 100% wattages selectable
Full cut off design Dark Sky Compliant
Product Appearance